FAST AND FLEXIBLE COVERING
SOLUTION
Arma-Chek
Wrap
Quick & Easy Installation//
High Mechanical Resistance//
Self-Vulcanizing Covering//

length: 10 m +/- 0,30 m
thickness: 1 mm +/- 0,1 mm
Weather and UV resistance
UV resistance Very high - Approved for outdoor application ISO 4892
Health and environment
Green building assessment Meets the sustainable construction requirements for LEED v4.1, BREEAM international and DGNB QS4 Platin
and BNB QN5.
Additional features SCCP, MCCP, LCCP-free
Other technical features
Application conditions Between 0°C and +40°C.
Disposal and recycling 100% recyclable.
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 40
°C).
Roll - standard
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Primary content [metric] Secondary content [pieces]
ACH-WP70 1.05 70 10 0.7 m² 6 roll
ACH-WP250 1.05 250 10 2.5 m² 2 roll
ACH-WP500 1.05 500 10 5 m² 1 roll
ACH-WP750 1.05 750 10 7.5 m² 1 roll
ACH-WP1050 1.05 1,050 10 10.5 m² 1 roll
Other information
Thickness tolerance +- 5%
Remarks Primary content: m²/roll
Accessories